MC-1500R
MC-1500R48
High Density Chassis for Multiple Converter Installation
Provide redundant power to gain more reliable media conversions.
The MC-1500R series provides 15 slots for PLANET's full range media
converter series and 2 slots for 130W redundant power supply. It
allows the connectivity of up to fifteen PLANET Ethernet, Fast Ethernet,
Gigabit Ethernet or VDSL2 Converters in one chassis. The 15 slots in

3
Specification
Ordering Information
Related Products
Fast Ethernet Media Converter
Ft-80x 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Bridge Media Converters
Ft-90x 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Web Smart Media Converter
Gigabit Ethernet Media Converter
Gt-70x 1000Base-T to 1000Base-SX/LX Gigabit Media Converter
Gt-80x 10/100/1000Base-T to 1000Base-SX / LX Gigabit Media Converter
Gt-90x Managed Gigabit Ethernet Media Converter
Ethernet over VDSL2 Converter
VC-201 Ethernet over VDSL2 Converter
VC-201A Ethernet over VDSL2 Converter
VC-202 Ethernet over VDSL2 Converter – Coaxial
Serial over Ethernet Converter
ICS-100 RS-232 / RS-422 / RS-485 over Fast Ethernet Media Converter
ICS-102 RS-232 / RS-422 / RS-485 over Fast Ethernet Media Converter
02-09 C-MC1500R
PLANET reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.  All brand names and trademarks are property of
their respective owners. Copyright © 2009 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.
PLANET Technology Corporation
11F, No. 96, Min Chuan Road, Hsin Tien, Taipei, Taiwan, R.O.C.
Tel: 886-2-2219-9518   Fax: 886-2-2219-9528
Email: sales@planet.com.tw    www.planet.com.tw
VoIP Gateway: vip.planet.com.tw
Product 15-Slot Media Converter Chassis with Redundant Power Supply System
Model MC-1500R MC-1500R48
Hardware Specification
Dimension (W x D x H) 438 x 200 x 103 mm, 2.4U high
Slot 15 open Slots (Slot Dimension (W x D x H)  27 x 95 x 71 mm,)
LED Power 1, Power2, FAN1, FAN2
FAN 2 x FAN
Weight
Single AC Power supply: 4.03kg
Dual AC Power Supplies:4.71kg
Single DC Power supply: 3.6kg
Dual DC Power Supplies:3.85kg
Power requirement 100-240V AC, 1.5A, 50-60Hz
DC -48V , 2A,
Range: -40V ~ -60V
Power Output 5V DC per slot, 2A maximum
Power consumption
10 Watts / 34.1BTU (1 x power supply , not
include converters)
88 Watts / 301BTU ( Full loading)
6 Watts / 20.46BTU (1 x power supply, not
include converters)
96 Watts / 327 BTU ( Full loading)
Operate environment 0~50 Degree C, 5%~90%RH
Storage environment -20~70 Degree C, 5%~90%RH
Emission FCC Class A, CE mark
MC-1500R
MC-1500R48
MC-1500R 15-Slot Media Converter Chassis(AC power)
MC-1500R48 15-Slot Media Converter Chassis(DC power)
MC-15RPS130 130Watts Redundant Power Supply, 100-240V AC
MC-15RPS48 Redundant Power Supply, DC -48V
Remark: “x” means different fiber-optic connector and distance. Please consult your local sales representative for more.